

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION No.4771 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	16.02.2026	<u>EVV, J</u> Notice before admission. Sri M.Srinivas, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home, takes notice for respondent Nos.1 to 4, waives further notice and seeks time to get instructions. Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to respondent Nos.5 to 7 by Speed Post with Acknowledgment Due and file proof of service before the Registry by the next date of listing. List on 16.03.2026. gkv EVV, J	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. gkv

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE